
Wednesday, April 21 - Monday, May 3 

 

 Reach $40 in sales earn and receive the official FunFest 2021 t-shirt.                    
 The FunFest t-shirt is the official t-shirt for Walkathon Day on Friday, May 7 

 FunFest T-Shirts can be worn EVERY Day with your uniform during the entire Raffle Drive 

 

 For every 15 Raffle Drive tickets sold on a single turn in day your name will 

be included in the drawing for a Kings Island Gold Season Pass.  

 Come out of Uniform on turn-in days if you bring in/post online ticket sales  

 

FRIENDLY GRADE LEVEL COMPETITION ON EVERY TURN IN DAY! 

Top grade will be announced at the end of each turn in day 

 

 Friday, April 23  -  Enjoy a Pizza Lunch on Monday, April 26 

 Tuesday, April 27 - Donut Breakfast on Wednesday, April 28 

 Friday, April 30 - Cookies & drink at lunch on Monday, May 1 

 Monday, May 3 - Enjoy a Pizza Lunch on Tuesday, May 4 
 

Top Sellers will be featured in the school yearbook! 

#1 Top Seller will earn $100 

#2 Top Seller will earn $75 

#3 Top Seller will earn $50 


